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APELLIDO
PATERNO

QUISPE
SAMANAMU
MARREROS
PACHAS
BRACAMONTE
CABRERA
OLANO
DAYER
GALVEZ
AVENDANO
BRAVO

RUIZ

PEREZ
CHAVEZ
TEJADA
GALVEZ
GALVEZ
HUARCAYA

PADRON DE MIEMBROS COLEGIADOS DEL
CONSE]JO REGIONAL DEL CALLAO - CPP

APELLIDO
MATERNO

ARCE
HUAMBACHANO
GORDILLO
JACOBO

RIVERO

VDA. DE GALVEZ
CALIXTRO
FLORES
CABRERA
ZARATE
CASTRILLON
ATOCHE
TORRES LLOSA
GONZALES
DAPUETTO
CABRERA
CABRERA

ONOC

NOMBRES

JESUS ROLANDO
MAURICIO

BENJAMIN

ROBERTO

JOSE RAUL

CARMEN ROSA

JUAN CARLOS

LEYDA

GASTON NAPOLEON
SANDRA

AURELIO ENRIQUE
LUIS ALBERTO
RICARDO WENCESLAO
LETANIO MARCOS
GUILLERMO
CAROLINA

MARIANO ARISTOTELES
VICTOR MARCELINO

N2 DE
REGISTRO

16
27
28
30
53
58
64
65
66
72
78
79
89
90
91
92
94

CONDICION

HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
FALLECIDO 23.01.2025
RETIRADA
HABILITADO
RETIRADA

RETIRADO

RETIRADA
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
RETIRADA

SEPARADO POR EL CONSE]JO NACIONAL
HABILITADO



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

PAZOS
TELLO
BRAVO
ARENAS
ARIAS
KISHIMOTO
MORALES
CAMPOS
MENDOZA
HERRERA
PACHECO
SEMINARIO
HEREDIA
CALDERON

BRACAMONTE

REPETTO

QUINTANILLA

DAMIAN
CRUZZATT
MENDOZA
REDONDEZ
RICHTER
QUINTANA
GUTIERRES
PULIDO

RAMIREZ
VIDAL
HOLGUIN
ALVARADO
ALARCON
YOSHIMURA
PINEDO
CACERES
HERNANDEZ
SAAVEDRA
ORTIZ
BRAVO
VELA
RAMOS
RODRIGUEZ
TKACHENKO
RIVERA
VILCA
ANYOSA

DE LA CRUZ
CRISPIN
SONGHURST
CHAVEZ
ALVARADO
ALVARADO

JUAN GREGORIO
JULIO

OSCAR EDUARDO
JOSE JUAN

LUCY ESPERANZA
JORGE LUIS
ANGELICA NATHALIA
RICHARD CLYDE
FLOR DE MARIA
MARTHA

CARLOS GENARO
ALDO MAXIMILIANO
JESUS ERNESTO
OSCAR

NINFA SOLEDAD
LUSMILA VICTOROVNA
MANUEL ALEJANDRO
RICHAR JOHON
MAXIMILIANA

LUIS ALBERTO
ALFREDO JESUS
PATRICIA SCARLETT
RAUL RICARDO
JOHANNA SHIRLEY
JIMMY FRANK

95
101
104
115
107
128
129
135
142
148
149
154
155
156
157
158
159
161
164
165
166
168
169
170
171

NO HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
RETIRADA
RETIRADO
RETIRADA

NO HABILITADO
HABILITADA
HABILITADA
HABILITADO
NO HABILITADO
NO HABILITADO
NO HABILITADO
NO HABILITADA
HABILITADA
NO HABILITADO
HABILITADO
NO HABILITADA
NO HABILITADO
NO HABILITADO
NO HABILITADA
NO HABILITADO
NO HABILITADA
HABILITADO



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

NUNEZ
VIDAL
LAMAS
LOPEZ
BERNAL
CORTEZ
NAVARRO
GONZALES
ALVARADO
VISSO
LOPEZ
BARZOLA
HERENCIA
PAZ
MENDOZA
HERRERA
ESCATE
ZARAGOZA
FERNANDEZ
ALVAREZ
ANGELES
ROJAS
DIAZ
RAMIREZ
VILLAFUERTE

LAZO
CALDERON
VILLACORTA
ORTEGA
CHAMPA
CANDELA
VILLEGAS
LEON
CHAVEZ
HOLGUIN
SALDARRIAGA
GIRIO

FELIX
BALDERA
MIRABAL
CASTILLO
PONCE
VELEZMORO
CHAUCAYANQUI
VARELA
NAVARRO
GAMERO
NIQUEN
MAGAN
COTRINA

ANGIE XIOMARA
ANA CLAUDIA
JORGE CARLOS
FRANCIS ISRAEL

JONATHAN FERNANDO

JESSICA LOURDES
MARIA VICTORIA
OLIVER

CARLOS ENRIQUE
MIGUEL BERNARDO
KEARBY WILLIAMS
ROBERT JESUS

ANA JESUS

MIGUEL ANGEL
KATTY MAGALY
JESSICA ROXANA
ANTONIO MARTIN
JESUS VLADIMIR
JEAN MICHAEL
BELEN DEL ROSARIO
LUIS GIOVANI
GLORIA STEPHANIE
MARTIN

CARLOS ALBERTO
GINO LEO

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

NO HABILITADA
NO HABILITADA
HABILITADO

HABILITADO

NO HABILITADO
NO HABILITADA
HABILITADA

NO HABILITADO
NO HABILITADO
NO HABILITADO
NO HABILITADO
NO HABILITADO
NO HABILITADA
NO HABILITADO
NO HABILITADA
NO HABILITADA
NO HABILITADO
NO HABILITADO
NO HABILITADO
NO HABILITADA
NO HABILITADO
NO HABILITADA
NO HABILITADO
NO HABILITADO
HABILITADO



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

ROCA
RIVERA
MARTINEZ
VILLALVA
VILLALOBOS
TORRICO
MORENO
GALARRETA
ARISTA
ALFERRANO
ARIZACA
RODRIGUEZ

OLMOS
MEJIiA
HERNANDEZ
RENGIFO
MUNOZ
HERRERA
GONZALES
SANTILLANA
CUCHO
MANDUJANO
HONORIO
DELGADO

JOHANNA ISABEL
OSCAR WILFREDO
CARLOS HUMBERTO
ARNALDO

CHRIS VALERY
DENISSE

JOHANN

PAMELA VANESSA
DANTE JAVIER
ALEJANDRO JESUS
LUIS FELIPE

LUIS FERNANDO

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

HABILITADA
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADA
HABILITADA
HABILITADO
HABILITADA
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO



